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Summary #26
Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)
Designated
Mail Ballot Mail Ballot Polling Place Provisional Total
Times Cast 24,888 16 6,075 706 31,685/ 56.92%
55,669
Undervotes 2,018 5 611 188 2,822
Overvotes 38 0 9 1 48
Designated
Candidate Party Mail Ballot Mail Ballot Polling Place Provisional Total
RAFAEL TRUJILLO 5,120 1 1,510 174 6,805 23.62%
DEBORAH ROBERTSON 7,155 3 1,218 92 8,468 29.39%
JOE BACA 9,139 5 2,321 210 11,675 40.52%
CHE ROSE WRIGHT 1,418 2 406 41 1,867 6.48%
Total Votes 22,832 11 5,455 517 28,815
Designated
Mail Ballot Mail Ballot Polling Place Provisional Total
Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0 0



Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

VICKIE DAVIS

KELVIN D. MOORE

ANA GONZALEZ

KARLA PEREZ

LUPE CAMACHO

ANDY CARRIZALES

PAOLA VARGAS

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Mail Ballot

24,888

16,449

84

Mail Ballot

4,548

4,362

5,890

6,140

3,121

7,394

1,788

33,243

Mail Ballot

Designated
Mail Ballot

16

17

Designated
Mail Ballot

15

Designated
Mail Ballot

Polling Place

6,075

4,696

18

Polling Place

804

866

1,195

1,590

649

1,740

592

7,436

Polling Place

Provisional

706

676

Provisional

69

102

121

169

75

135

63

734

Provisional

Total

31,685/
55,669

21,838

104

Total

5,424

5334

7,209

7,900

3,848

9,270

2,443

41,428

Total

56.92%

13.09%

12.88%

17.40%

19.07%

9.29%

22.38%

5.90%



Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party

BARBARA A. MCGEE

VIRGINIA ALEJANDRA
PALAFOX

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party

CARLA DENEZ TOWNS

EDWARD J. CARRILLO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Mail Ballot

24,888

4,756

Mail Ballot

15,148

4,978

20,126

Mail Ballot

Mail Ballot

24,888

3,680

10

Mail Ballot

7,940

13,258

21,198

Mail Ballot

Designated
Mail Ballot
16

5

0
Designated
Mail Ballot
10

1

11
Designated
Mail Ballot
0
Designated
Mail Ballot
16

5

0
Designated
Mail Ballot
4

7

11
Designated
Mail Ballot
0

Polling Place

6,075

1,242

Polling Place

3,339

1,494

4,833

Polling Place

Polling Place

6,075

1,082

Polling Place

1,955

3,036

4,991

Polling Place

Provisional

706

234

Provisional

334

138

472

Provisional

Provisional

706

226

Provisional

192

288

480

Provisional

Total

31,685/
55,669

6,237

Total

18,831

6,611

25,442

Total

Total

31,685/
55,669

4,993

12

Total

10,091

16,589

26,680

Total

56.92%

74.02%

25.98%

56.92%

37.82%

62.18%
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