

**Final Certified Election Results**

**Next Update: Final Posting**

ELECTION CONTESTS MENU



FILTER CONTESTS ▼

**Election Summary Report  
San Bernardino County  
General Election  
November 5, 2024  
Summary #26**

**City of Rialto Mayor (Vote for 1)**

Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	24,888	16	6,075	706	31,685 / 55,669	56.92%
Undervotes	2,018	5	611	188	2,822	
Overvotes	38	0	9	1	48	

Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
RAFAEL TRUJILLO		5,120	1	1,510	174	6,805	23.62%
DEBORAH ROBERTSON		7,155	3	1,218	92	8,468	29.39%
JOE BACA		9,139	5	2,321	210	11,675	40.52%
CHÉ ROSE WRIGHT		1,418	2	406	41	1,867	6.48%
Total Votes		22,832	11	5,455	517	28,815	

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	

# City of Rialto Member, City Council (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	24,888	16	6,075	706	31,685 / 55,669	56.92%
Undervotes	16,449	17	4,696	676	21,838	
Overvotes	84	0	18	2	104	

Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
VICKIE DAVIS		4,548	3	804	69	5,424	13.09%
KELVIN D. MOORE		4,362	4	866	102	5,334	12.88%
ANA GONZALEZ		5,890	3	1,195	121	7,209	17.40%
KARLA PEREZ		6,140	1	1,590	169	7,900	19.07%
LUPE CAMACHO		3,121	3	649	75	3,848	9.29%
ANDY CARRIZALES		7,394	1	1,740	135	9,270	22.38%
PAOLA VARGAS		1,788	0	592	63	2,443	5.90%
Total Votes		33,243	15	7,436	734	41,428	

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	

# City of Rialto City Clerk (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	24,888	16	6,075	706	31,685 / 55,669	56.92%
Undervotes	4,756	5	1,242	234	6,237	
Overvotes	6	0	0	0	6	

Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
BARBARA A. MCGEE		15,148	10	3,339	334	18,831	74.02%
VIRGINIA ALEJANDRA PALAFOX		4,978	1	1,494	138	6,611	25.98%
Total Votes		20,126	11	4,833	472	25,442	

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	

# City of Rialto City Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 78 of 78 (100.00%)

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	24,888	16	6,075	706	31,685 / 55,669	56.92%
Undervotes	3,680	5	1,082	226	4,993	
Overvotes	10	0	2	0	12	

Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
CARLA DENEZ TOWNS		7,940	4	1,955	192	10,091	37.82%
EDWARD J. CARRILLO		13,258	7	3,036	288	16,589	62.18%
Total Votes		21,198	11	4,991	480	26,680	

	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	



Registrar of Voters

777 East Rialto Avenue  
San Bernardino, CA 92415-0770  
Tel 1-800-881-VOTE • (909) 387-8300